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WHICH 15 THE PROPERTY OF G50, LLG, THAT MAY NOT BE REVISIONS

DISCLOSED, REPRODUCED OR USED WITHOUT EXPRESS

WRITTEN CONSENT FROM QSC, LLC. REV DESC R| PT|ON BY DATE
A |RELEASE FOR SALES AND MARKETING SS | 3-OCT-16

3. DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS [INCH].
2. TOLERANCES (MM): X+ 3, ANGLES: +1 .
1. NET WEIGHT APPROX. 167 LBS (76.5 KG)

514,4
[20.3]

- 762 —
[30.0]

° ° ‘

° ' °

k- =
1493,6
[58.8]

= = !

FRONT

1004,6
[39.6]

180,3
[7.1]

— g}

489,1

e e

| [19.3]

265,4
[10.5]

[11.2] 5.1]

RIGHT

’—><7

ESS OTHERWISE SPECIE
DIMENSONS IN MILLIMETERS [IN]

DESIGNER

ENGINEERING SERVICES

TOL NCESARE:

DECIMALS CMALS  ANGLES
Xt 5[.02L XX .25]. + 172

URR EDGES .25 [.010] R

ENGINEER

QSC, LLC

()= (m

COSTA MESA, CA 92626

1675 MACARTHUR BOULEVARD

TECHNICAL DIRECTOR

MATERIAL

MANUFACTURING ENGINEER

SPEAKER, FINISHED, SC-414
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